No:- MC/R/2022/230-237 Sd/-

Dated:- 02-03-2021 Executive Officer, 

DIP/J-6661-P/21 Municipal Committee, 

Dated:- 08-03-2022 Ramgarh

S.No Name of the
contract 

Minimum Reserve Bid
of the  Contract 

Earnest Money (Rs)

1. Lorry Adda/
Entry Fee

Rs. 2,50,000/- (Rupees
Two Lac Fifty Thousand

only )

Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees
Fifty Thousand Only)

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH AT JAMMU
CJ Court
Case: WP(C) No. 367 of 2022
Inhabitants of Village Majeen Rangoora Sidhra . Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Sh. Ankur Sharma, Advocate.